After Delivery

Table 50 2016 Phase 8 lllinois PRAMS Data

Infant Sleep Habits

Percentage (%) of recent mothers in lllinois who reported most often placing infants on their back to sleep

Survey Question 57: In which one position do you most often lay your baby down to sleep now? Response: On his or her back
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All Overall 79.9 77.4 82.2 1,323 114,239
Maternal Age <20 yrs 63.2 47.6 76.4 51 4,028
20 to 24 yrs 66.7 59.2 73.4 208 16,783
25to 29 yrs 79.2 74.1 83.5 344 32,297
30to 34 yrs 85.5 81.6 88.7 449 37,455
=>35 yrs 88.3 83.5 91.8 271 23,677
Race/Ethnicity NH White 86.2 83.3 88.7 759 70,374
NH Black 52.6 44.4 60.6 196 9,925
Hispanic 80.3 73.9 85.4 231 23,544
Other 78.2 68.7 85.5 117 8,686
Education <12 yrs 72.3 63.7 79.6 152 13,244
12 yrs 72.5 65.8 78.3 250 21,102
>12 yrs 84.0 81.2 86.5 888 77,152
Birth Weight Low 74.1 69.1 78.5 338 7,077
Normal 80.3 77.6 82.8 985 107,162
Marital Status Married 85.9 83.1 88.3 833 76,313
Other 70.1 65.3 74.5 490 37,926
Insurer Now Medicaid 70.1 65.3 74.6 481 37,083
Other 85.6 82.8 88.0 842 77,157

1Percentage = Weighted percentage

’Cl = confidence interval

aRespondents =The total number who responded to the survey question

-- Indicates denominator <30 respondents

“Estimated Population Affected = Estimated number of Illinois mothers/infants with characteristic or condition
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